Flexile LG
MIDNIGHT
12V    Flexile Midnight LG
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 2 of 12Copyright © Tivoli 03/02/26
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specifi cation without prior notice.
Project: Type:
• Tivoli’s Flexile has a new look! Flexile Midnight - with an all black jacket that reviles color when lit
• Compare to traditional neon 360° lighted surface illuminates uniformly without any shadowing

Sold per ft.
Specification
Order Guide
Extra Lead Prep
12V    Flexile Midnight LG
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 4 of 12Copyright © Tivoli 03/02/26
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
MDRX-NBLA (Live)
This is a live control performance setup using the MDRX-NBLA-XX interface. Widely used for concerts or performance-based manipulation.
Use of a live network is necessary for communication between MADRIX 5 software and Flexile Midnight.
ARTNET-S (Live)
This is a live control performance setup using the ARTNET-S-X-SPI interface. Widely used for concerts or performance-based manipulation.
Use of a live network is necessary for communication between MADRIX 5 software and Flexile Midnight.
Data Operation & Wiring Diagram Artnet to SPI ON-LINE operation
NTG-SWI-8PT
Ethernet switch
PC with MADRIX
(Needed for live operation)
CAT-5 (RJ45)
(by others)
12V Power
Hard wire
SPI Data
Hard wire120V Power In
hard wire
Flexile Midnight
ADUL or
ADNM
POWER
SUPPLY
Input
Output
MDRX-NBLA-08
Artnet to SPI Interface
ADUL/ADNM
Power Supply
NTG-SWI-8PT
Ethernet switch
PC with MADRIX
or 3rd party software
(Needed for live operation)
CAT-5 (RJ45)
(by others)
CAT-5 (RJ45)
to Hardwire
(by others)
12V Power
Hard wire
SPI Data
Hard wire120V Power In
hard wire
Flexile Midnight
ADUL or
ADNM
POWER
SUPPLY
Input
Output
ARNET-S-4-SPI
Artnet to DMX Interface
ADUL/ADNM
Power Supply
12V    Flexile Midnight LG
www.tivolilighting.com    tel: 714-957-6101    fax: 714-427-3458Page 5 of 12Copyright © Tivoli 03/02/26
Tivoli, LLC. reserves the right to modify this specification without prior notice.
MDRX-AURA (Preset)
A stand-alone system with no need for support via network/software (MADRIX 5). Once scene playback is saved to AURA hardware via
lighting software, PC/network can be removed form the system using only the AURA hardware to control playback. Please refer to the
AURA specification for setup/record information.
ARTNET-S (Preset)
A stand-alone system with no need for support via network/software (MADRIX 5). Once scene playback is saved to ARTNET-S hardware via
lighting software, PC/network can be removed form the system using only the ARTNET-S hardware to control playback. Please refer to the
ARTNET-S specification for setup/record information.